24082

BRACELET NATTAGE BLEU ET ACIER

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: PLAQUES & CHARMS - Matériel: ACIER

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,016 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 1 pcs

220 mm

13 mm

10 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

5 Kg

250 pcs
370 mm
260 mm
250 mm



